SCHLOSS GYM SCHEDULE

WEEK BEGINNING: Mon, March 6 - Sun, March 12, 2023

- MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY ]

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

6-Mar

OPEN GYM
Basketball

6-8:00am

JCC ECE

8:45am-2:00pm

OPEN GYM

7-Mar

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-4:30 pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

8-Mar

OPEN GYM
Basketball

6-8:00am

JCCECE

8:45am-2:00pm

Basketball

2-5:00pm

Gym Closed
5:30-6:30pm

tNBA
3:30-4:30pm

WTSO
6:05-8pm

dkkk kkk

OPEN GYM
Basketball

2-5:30pm

Gym Closed
5:30-6:30pm

9-Mar

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6am-5:00pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

JumpBunch
5-6:00pm

tNBA
6-8pm

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar
6:00 AM

OPEN GYM

Basketball
7-9 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
7 am-Noon

OPEN GYM - Pickup games

Basketball
6am-6pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

OPEN GYM

Basketball
10am-2:45pm

Pickup games

may not be played

during this time

Available for
GYM JAM
Party Rentals
3-5pm

*** Please note: Schedule subject to change. *** *¥#* &¥x

may not be played 10:00 AM
during this time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

OPEN GYM
Basketball
3-6 pm
Pickup games
may not be played

during this time




*dkk kdkEk x%* Please note: Schedule subject to change, *** ¥¥* ***




SCHLOSS GYM SCHEDULE

- MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY ]

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

13-Mar

OPEN GYM
CEH G

6-8:00am

JCC ECE

8:45am-2:00pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball

2-5:00pm

Gym Closed
5:30-6:30pm

14-Mar

OPEN GYM

Basketball
6-3:30 pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

15-Mar

OPEN GYM
Basketball

6-8:00am

JCC ECE

8:45am-2:00pm

tNBA
3:30-4:30pm

OPEN GYM
Basketball

2-5:30pm

Gym Closed
5:30-6:30pm

16-Mar

OPEN GYM

CEN G EL
6am-5:00pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

JumpBunch
5-6:00pm

tNBA
6-8pm

17-Feb

18-Mar

19-Mar

OPEN GYM

Basketball
7-9 am

OPEN GYM

Basketball
7 am-Noon

OPEN GYM - Pickup games

CEH G EL
6am-6pm

Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

Please note: Schedule subject to change.

Yap
10:15am-12:15pm

10am-2:45pm
Pickup games

may not be played

during this time

Available for
GYM JAM
Party Rentals
3-5pm

may not be played

during this time

OPEN GYM
Basketball
3-6 pm
Pickup games
may not be played

during this time

6:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM




*dkk kdkEk x%* Please note: Schedule subject to change, *** ¥¥* ***




